January 13, 2021

Listing Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051 Fax: 022-26598235/36

NSE Symbol: VIKASMCORP

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Listing Compliance Department BSE Limited. Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 542655

Sub: Submission of Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

In compliance to Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we are forwarding herewith a copy of Certificate, received from M/s Alankit Assignments Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

The above information is also available on the Company's website at www.vikasmulticorp.com.

You are requested to take the information on record.

Yours Faithfully,

for Vikas Multicorp Limited

* DELIN

Ujjwal Verma Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Clarkit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITEI

6th January, 2021

To

The Company Secretary

Vikas Multicorp Ltd. 34/1 East Punjabi Bagh New Delhi - 110026

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020, w.r.t. physical share certificates received for dematerialization of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "Vikas Multicorp Ltd." we hereby confirm and certify the following:

- a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges : and
- b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner. This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

J.K. Singla (Sr. Manager)

SEBI Registration, Nos.